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Total Fundraising Before 1/1 of Election Year
Incumbent Challenger Rollover Funds
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Total Rollover Funds Available for All Candidates
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Incumbents with Rollover Funds
(by Election Year)

Rollover Funds Fundraising Total
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YEAR INCUMBENT Fundraising Total Rollover Funds TOTAL
2001 Conlin, Richard $147,933 $0 $147,933
2001 Drago, Jan $136,073 $10,065 $146,138
2001 Licata, Nick $89,420 $0 $89,420
2001 McIver, Richard $118,473 $0 $118,473
2001 Schell, Paul $384,580 $0 $384,580
2001 Sidran, Mark $705,435 $25,200 $730,635
2003 Compton, Jim $112,057 $0 $112,057
2003 Nicastro, Judy $167,897 $570 $168,466
2003 Pageler, Margaret $228,888 $7,200 $236,088
2003 Steinbrueck, Peter $122,178 $11,870 $134,048
2003 Wills, Heidi $250,020 $6,597 $256,617
2005 Carr, Tom $5,050 $558 $5,608
2005 Conlin, Richard $270,040 $3,845 $273,886
2005 Drago, Jan $243,789 $15,468 $259,257
2005 Licata, Nick $100,985 $2,216 $103,201
2005 McIver, Richard $205,934 $9,800 $215,734
2005 Nickels, Greg $528,317 $8,862 $537,179
2007 Clark, Sally $122,002 $54,743 $176,746
2007 Della, David $261,845 $434 $262,279
2007 Godden, Jean $218,959 $8,600 $227,559
2007 Rasmussen, Tom $201,634 $240 $201,874
2007 Steinbrueck, Peter $2,842 $20,063 $22,905
2009 Carr, Tom $95,487 $2,027 $97,514
2009 Conlin, Richard $175,370 $3,782 $179,152
2009 Drago, Jan $7,466 $629 $8,095
2009 Licata, Nick $114,269 $26,776 $141,045
2009 Nickels, Greg $577,202 $19,308 $596,510
2011 Burgess, Tim $253,521 $444 $253,965
2011 Clark, Sally $158,554 $84,706 $243,260
2011 Godden, Jean $270,318 $1,052 $271,370
2011 Harrell, Bruce $286,919 $0 $286,919
2011 Rasmussen, Tom $210,264 $101,866 $312,130
2013 Bagshaw, Sally $0 $10,192 $10,192
2013 Conlin, Richard $0 $2,447 $2,447
2013 Holmes, Pete $0 $1,894 $1,894
2013 Licata, Nick $0 $419 $419
2013 McGinn, Mike $0 $2,703 $2,703
2013 O'Brien, Mike $0 $871 $871
2015 Burgess, Tim $0 $77,838 $77,838
2015 Clark, Sally $0 $85,424 $85,424
2015 Harrell, Bruce $0 $64,404 $64,404
2015 Rasmussen, Tom $0 $144,025 $144,025

INCUMBENTS WITH ROLLOVER FUNDS (BY ELECTION YEAR)



Incumbents with Rollover Funds
(by Rollover Funds totals)

Rollover Funds Fundraising Total
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YEAR INCUMBENT Fundraising Total Rollover Funds Incumbent Total

2007 Rasmussen, Tom $201,634 $240 $201,874
2007 Della, David $319,877 $300 $320,177
2013 Licata, Nick $0 $419 $419
2005 Carr, Tom $5,050 $558 $5,608
2003 Nicastro, Judy $167,897 $570 $168,466
2009 Drago, Jan $165,459 $629 $166,088
2013 O'Brien, Mike $0 $871 $871
2013 Holmes, Pete $0 $1,894 $1,894
2009 Carr, Tom $95,487 $2,027 $97,514
2005 Licata, Nick $100,985 $2,216 $103,201
2013 Conlin, Richard $0 $2,447 $2,447
2013 McGinn, Mike $0 $2,703 $2,703
2009 Conlin, Richard $175,370 $3,782 $179,152
2005 Conlin, Richard $270,040 $3,845 $273,886
2003 Wills, Heidi $250,020 $6,597 $256,617
2003 Pageler, Margare $228,888 $7,200 $236,088
2007 Godden, Jean $218,959 $8,600 $227,559
2005 Nickels, Greg $528,317 $8,862 $537,179
2005 McIver, Richard $205,934 $9,800 $215,734
2001 Drago, Jan $136,073 $10,065 $146,138
2013 Bagshaw, Sally $0 $10,192 $10,192
2003 Steinbrueck, Pete $122,178 $11,870 $134,048
2005 Drago, Jan $243,789 $15,468 $259,257
2009 Nickels, Greg $577,202 $19,308 $596,510
2007 Steinbrueck, Pete $2,842 $20,063 $22,905
2001 Sidran, Mark $705,435 $25,200 $730,635
2009 Licata, Nick $114,269 $26,776 $141,045
2007 Clark, Sally $121,302 $54,743 $176,046
2015 Harrell, Bruce $0 $64,404 $64,404
2015 Burgess, Tim $0 $77,838 $77,838
2011 Clark, Sally $158,554 $84,706 $243,260
2015 Clark, Sally $0 $85,424 $85,424
2011 Rasmussen, Tom $207,840 $101,866 $309,706
2015 Rasmussen, Tom $0 $144,025 $144,025

INCUMBENTS WITH ROLLOVER FUNDS (BY ROLLOVER FUNDS TOTALS)
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Total Fundraising After  1/1 of Election Year
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Total Raised by All Candidates, Including Rollover Funds
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Average Individual Contribution Amount After 1/1 of Election Year
Incumbents Challengers
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